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Course Description 
Reading Wonders is a literacy solution that is designed to meet the challenges of today’s 
classroom and reach all learners. A wealth of research-based print and digital resources 
provide unmatched support for building strong foundations in the development phonics 
skills, decoding words by syllables and sounds and knowledge of spelling rules. 
 
 
 

Instructional Materials 
Reading Wonders, Grade 3 (McGraw-Hill) 
 
 
 

Methods of Assessment and Distribution 
All grades are weighted equally and posted regularly. Please check PowerSchool for 
postings (www.ollpowerschool.org). 
  

Grading Scale 
A: 100-94 
B: 93-86 
C: 85-78 
D: 77-70 
U: 69 and below 

 

 



Tentative Course Calendar 
** Dates and course content are subject to change at discretion of teacher or 

administration. ** 
Aug 7th - First day of school for K-3 

Week Standards Objectives 
(The learner will . . .) 

Instructional 
Materials Assessments 

1st Quarter 

Week 1 
Aug. 12-16 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 
RF.3.3b 
RF.3.3d 

TLW decode words with the 
short vowels a,i 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 1 Week 1 
test 
 

Week 2 
Aug. 19-23 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
short vowels e,o,u 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 1 Week 2 
 test 

Week 3 
Aug. 26-30 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with final 
e  

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 1 week 3 
test 

Week 4 
Sept. 3-6 

9/2 Labor Day 
No School  

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with long 
a,ay,ai,a_e, ea ,eigh,ei,ey 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 1 Week 4 
test 

Week 5 
Sept. 9-13 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with long 
o: o,ow,o-e,oa,oe 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 1 Week 5 
test 

Week 6 
Sept. 16-20 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW Decode words with long 
i: e,ie,igh,i-e,y 
TLW decode words with long 
u: u,u_e,ew 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 2 Week 1 
Test 

Week 7 
Sept. 23-27 
Spirit Week 

9/27 Fun Run 
Kickoff 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words in a 
review unit. Short Vowels 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit 2 Week 2 
Test 

Week 8 
Sept. 30- 

Oct. 3 
10/3 Living 

Rosary  
10/4 – No 

School 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words in a 
review unit. Long Vowels 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit review 
test 

Week 9 
Oct. 7-11 

10/11 - ½ day 
(Fun Run) 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with long 
e: e,ea,ee,e_e, ie,ey,y 

Reading 
textbook 

Unit review 
test 

2nd Quarter 



Week 10 
Oct. 14-18 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
silent letters 

Reading 
Textbook 

Unit 2 Week 3 

Week 11 
Oct. 21-25 

10/25 Fun 
Run Reward 

Day 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
three letter blends 

Reading 
Textbook 

Unit 2 Week 4 

Week 12 
Oct. 28-31 

11/2-OLL 
Festival 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
digraphs  

Reading 
Textbook 

Unit 2 Week 5 

Week 13 
Nov. 4-8 
11/6 - 11/7  

Saints Alive 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with r-
controlled vowels 

Reading 
Textbook 

Unit 3 Week 2 

Week 14 
Nov. 11-15 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with r-
controlled vowels /ar/ and /or/ 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 3 Week 3 

Week 15 
Nov. 18-22 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with r-
controlled vowels 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit Review 
Test 

Thanksgiving Holidays 
Nov. 25-29  

Week 16 
Dec. 2-6 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
silent letter, and three letter 
blends 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit Review 
test 

Week 17 
Dec. 9-13 
12/ 10- 12/12  
Fall Theatre 
Production 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW create a Christmas 
Spelling Dictionary. Will focus 
on ABC order 

Booklet  

Week 18 
Dec. 16-20 
12/20 - ½ day 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW create a Christmas 
Spelling Dictionary. Will focus 
on ABC order 

Booklet The Christmas 
Dictionary 

Christmas Holidays 
Dec. 21 – Jan. 5 

3rd Quarter 

Week 19 
Jan. 6-10 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
prefixes pre-dis-and mis 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 3 Week 4 

Week 20 
Jan. 13-17 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 

TLW decode words with 
diphthongs /oi/ and /ou/ 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 4 Week 1 



RF.3.3 
 

Week 21 
Jan. 21-24 

1/20 - No 
School 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with /u/: 
oo,ew,u_e,,ue,u,ui,ou,/u/,:oo,ou 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 4 Week 2 

Week 22 
Jan. 27-31 

Catholic 
Schools 
Week 

1/31 - Pep 
Rally 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode plural words Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 4 Week 3 

Week 23 
Feb. 3-7 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
variant vowel /o/ 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 4 Week 4 

Week 24 
Feb. 10-14 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode homophones Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 5 Week 1 

Week 25 
Feb. 17-21 

2/21 - Eve 
Parade 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with soft 
c and g 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 5 Week 2 

Week 26 
Feb. 24-28 
2/28 – ½ Day 

Grandparents 
Day  

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode review words 
containing prefixes and 
diphthongs 

Reading Text 
Book 

Review unit 
test 

Mardi Gras Holiday  
March 3-7 

Week 27 
March 10-

14 
3/14 – ½ Day  

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode review plural 
words and homophones 

Reading Text 
Book 

Review unit 
test 

4th Quarter 

Week 28 
March 17-

21 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode compound 
words 
 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 5 Week 3 

Week 29 
March 24-

28 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
inflectional endings 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 5 Week 4 

Week 30 
March 31 - 

Apr 4 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
closed syllables 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 5 Week 5 



Week 31 
April 7-11 

4/8- 4/10  
Spring 

Theatre 
Production  

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
inflectional endings y to i 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 6 Week 1 

Week 32 
April 14-17 
4/17 Passion 

Play  
4/18 Good 

Friday 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
open syllables 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 6 Week 2 

Easter Holiday 
April 21-25 

Week 33 
April 28-

May 2 
5/2 - Field 

Day 
½ Day  

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with r-
controlled vowel syllables 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit 6  
Creative 
Assessment 

Week 34 
May 5-9 

5/6 May 
Crowning 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
prefixes 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit Review 
Test 

Week 35 
May 12-16 

L.3.2e 
L.3.2f 
RF.3.3 
RF.3.3c 

TLW decode words with 
consonant + le syllables 

Reading Text 
Book 

Unit Review 
Test 

Week 36 
May 19-22 
5/22 ½ day 

    

 
  

 


