# Our Lady of the Lake Roman Catholic School Yearly Course Outline Spelling Third Grade 2024–2025

Teacher's Name:	Room Number:
Lindsay Bellina	7

Amanda Brooks 11
Laura Graham 13
Sarah Tigert 9

#### Teacher's Email:

Ibellina@ourladyofthelakeschool.org abrooks@ourladyofthelakeschool.org Igraham@ourladyofthelakeschool.org stigert@ourladyofthelakeschool.org

### **Course Description**

Reading Wonders is a literacy solution that is designed to meet the challenges of today's classroom and reach all learners. A wealth of research-based print and digital resources provide unmatched support for building strong foundations in the development phonics skills, decoding words by syllables and sounds and knowledge of spelling rules.

#### **Instructional Materials**

Reading Wonders, Grade 3 (McGraw-Hill)

#### **Methods of Assessment and Distribution**

All grades are weighted equally and posted regularly. Please check PowerSchool for postings (www.ollpowerschool.org).

## **Grading Scale**

A: 100-94

B: 93-86

C: 85-78

D: 77-70

U: 69 and below

# **Tentative Course Calendar**

# \*\* Dates and course content are subject to change at discretion of teacher or administration. \*\*

Aug 7<sup>th</sup> - First day of school for K-3

Week	Standards	Objectives (The learner will)	Instructional Materials	Assessments
		1st Quarter	Materials	
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with the	Reading	Unit 1 Week 1
	L.3.2f	short vowels a,i	textbook	test
Week 1	RF.3.3		LEXIDOOK	test
Aug. 12-16	RF.3.3c			
Aug. 12-16	RF.3.3b			
	RF.3.3d	TLW decode words with	Danding	Linit 1 Mania
Magic 2	L.3.2e		Reading	Unit 1 Week 2
Week 2	L.3.2f	short vowels e,o,u	textbook	test
Aug. 19-23	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with final	Reading	Unit 1 week 3
Week 3	L.3.2f	е	textbook	test
Aug. 26-30	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
Week 4	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with long	Reading	Unit 1 Week 4
Sept. 3-6	L.3.2f	a,ay,ai,a_e, ea ,eigh,ei,ey	textbook	test
9/2 Labor Day	RF.3.3			
No School	RF.3.3c			
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with long	Reading	Unit 1 Week 5
Week 5	L.3.2f	o: o,ow,o-e,oa,oe	textbook	test
Sept. 9-13	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
	L.3.2e	TLW Decode words with long	Reading	Unit 2 Week 1
Week 6	L.3.2f	i: e,ie,igh,i-e,y	textbook	Test
Sept. 16-20	RF.3.3	TLW decode words with long		
	RF.3.3c	u: u,u_e,ew		
Week 7	L.3.2e	TLW decode words in a	Reading	Unit 2 Week 2
Sept. 23-27	L.3.2f	review unit. Short Vowels	textbook	Test
Spirit Week	RF.3.3			
9/27 Fun Run	RF.3.3c			
Kickoff	1720	TIM docada warda in a	Dooding	Unit rovious
Week 8	L.3.2e	TLW decode words in a	Reading	Unit review
Sept. 30- Oct. 3	L.3.2f	review unit. Long Vowels	textbook	test
10/3 Living	RF.3.3			
Rosary	RF.3.3c			
10/4 – No				
School	. 7.0	TIME	D !:	
Week 9	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with long	Reading	Unit review
Oct. 7-11	L.3.2f	e: e,ea,ee,e_e, ie,ey,y	textbook	test
10/11 - ½ day	RF.3.3			
(Fun Run)	RF.3.3c			
2nd Quarter				

	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading	Unit 2 Week 3
Week 10	L.3.2f	silent letters	Textbook	
Oct. 14-18	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
Week 11	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading	Unit 2 Week 4
Oct. 21-25	L.3.2f	three letter blends	Textbook	
10/25 Fun	RF.3.3			
Run Reward Day	RF.3.3c			
Week 12	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading	Unit 2 Week 5
Oct. 28-31	L.3.2f	digraphs	Textbook	
11/2-OLL	RF.3.3			
Festival	RF.3.3c			
Week 13	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with r-	Reading	Unit 3 Week 2
Nov. 4-8	L.3.2f	controlled vowels	Textbook	
11/6 - 11/7	RF.3.3			
Saints Alive	RF.3.3c			
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with r-	Reading Text	Unit 3 Week 3
Week 14	L.3.2f	controlled vowels /ar/ and /or/	Book	
Nov. 11-15	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with r-	Reading Text	Unit Review
Week 15	L.3.2f	controlled vowels	Book	Test
Nov. 18-22	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
		Thanksgiving Holidays <i>Nov. 25-2</i> 9		
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading Text	Unit Review
Week 16	L.3.2f	silent letter, and three letter	Book	test
Dec. 2-6	RF.3.3	blends		
	RF.3.3c			
Week 17	L.3.2e	TLW create a Christmas	Booklet	
Dec. 9-13	L.3.2f	Spelling Dictionary. Will focus		
12/10-12/12	RF.3.3	on ABC order		
Fall Theatre Production	RF.3.3c			
	L.3.2e	TLW create a Christmas	Booklet	The Christmas
Week 18	L.3.2f	Spelling Dictionary. Will focus		Dictionary
Dec. 16-20	RF.3.3	on ABC order		2.00.01.0
12/20 - ½ day	RF.3.3c			
Christmas Holidays				
		Dec. 21 – Jan. 5		
		3rd Quarter		
	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading Text	Unit 3 Week 4
Week 19	L.3.2f	prefixes pre-dis-and mis	Book	
Jan. 6-10	RF.3.3			
	RF.3.3c			
Week 20	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading Text	Unit 4 Week 1
Jan. 13-17	L.3.2f	diphthongs /oi/ and /ou/	Book	
	i .		i	i i

	RF.3.3				
	141.5.5				
Week 21	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with /u/:	Reading Text	Unit 4 Week 2	
Jan. 21-24	L.3.2f	oo,ew,u_e,,ue,u,ui,ou,/u/,:oo,ou	Book		
1/20 - No	RF.3.3				
School	RF.3.3c				
Week 22	L.3.2e	TLW decode plural words	Reading Text	Unit 4 Week 3	
Jan. 27-31	L.3.2f	'	Book		
Catholic	RF.3.3				
Schools	RF.3.3c				
Week					
1/31 - Pep Rally					
ixany	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading Text	Unit 4 Week 4	
Week 23	L.3.2f	variant vowel /o/	Book		
Feb. 3-7	RF.3.3				
	RF.3.3c				
	L.3.2e	TLW decode homophones	Reading Text	Unit 5 Week 1	
Week 24	L.3.2f	·	Book		
Feb. 10-14	RF.3.3				
	RF.3.3c				
Week 25	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with soft	Reading Text	Unit 5 Week 2	
Feb. 17-21	L.3.2f	c and g	Book		
2/21 - Eve	RF.3.3				
Parade	RF.3.3c				
Week 26	L.3.2e	TLW decode review words	Reading Text	Review unit	
Feb. 24-28	L.3.2f	containing prefixes and	Book	test	
2/28 – ½ Day	RF.3.3	diphthongs			
Grandparents Day	RF.3.3c				
	1	Mardi Gras Holiday	l		
		March 3-7			
Week 27	L.3.2e	TLW decode review plural	Reading Text	Review unit	
March 10-	L.3.2f	words and homophones	Book	test	
14	RF.3.3				
3/14 – ½ Day	RF.3.3c				
	4th Quarter				
Week 28	L.3.2e	TLW decode compound	Reading Text	Unit 5 Week 3	
March 17-	L.3.2f	words	Book		
21	RF.3.3				
	RF.3.3c				
Week 29	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading Text	Unit 5 Week 4	
March 24-	L.3.2f	inflectional endings	Book		
28	RF.3.3				
	RF.3.3c		- II -		
Week 30	L.3.2e	TLW decode words with	Reading Text	Unit 5 Week 5	
March 31 -	L.3.2f	closed syllables	Book		
Apr 4	RF.3.3				
יי וקר	RF.3.3c				

Week 31 April 7-11 4/8-4/10 Spring Theatre Production	L.3.2e L.3.2f RF.3.3 RF.3.3c	TLW decode words with inflectional endings y to i	Reading Text Book	Unit 6 Week 1
Week 32 April 14-17 4/17 Passion Play 4/18 Good Friday	L.3.2e L.3.2f RF.3.3 RF.3.3c	TLW decode words with open syllables	Reading Text Book	Unit 6 Week 2
		Easter Holiday April 21-25		
Week 33 April 28- May 2 5/2 - Field Day ½ Day	L.3.2e L.3.2f RF.3.3 RF.3.3c	TLW decode words with r- controlled vowel syllables	Reading Text Book	Unit 6 Creative Assessment
Week 34 May 5-9 5/6 May Crowning	L.3.2e L.3.2f RF.3.3 RF.3.3c	TLW decode words with prefixes	Reading Text Book	Unit Review Test
Week 35 May 12-16	L.3.2e L.3.2f RF.3.3 RF.3.3c	TLW decode words with consonant + le syllables	Reading Text Book	Unit Review Test
Week 36 May 19-22 5/22 ½ day				